
59

118

451

452

514

634

680

714

844

855

1001

1142

1284

1296

1463

1593

1594

1661

1673

1705

1717

1735

1782

1802

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Beau Anderson

William Bailey

Abbi Byers

Maci Byers

Emily Carroll

Taylor Colvin

Xaybian Cortez

Adam Crawford

Joel Dodd

Cooper Donnaud

Emily Fish

Nikko Garcia

Kutter Grizzell

Brooklyn Guest

Emma Hays

Holden Holwick

Grady Honea

Colton Hurst

Avery Ibarra

Gavin Jaurez

Addyson Jobe

Karsyn Johnson

Pierce Keeney

Kate Kent

New Home FFA

Bullard Ffa

Chico FFA

Chico FFA

El Paso County 4-H

Brazos County 4-H

Roby Ffa

Perrin Ffa

Peaster FFA

Orange County 4-H

Agriculture Science & 
Technology Academy FFA
Southside FFA

Roosevelt FFA

Rockwall County 4-H

Martinsville FFA

Wheeler FFA

Armstrong County 4-H

Idalou Ffa

Whiteface FFA

Plainview FFA

Blue Ridge FFA

Pilot Point FFA

Shallowater FFA

Navarro County 4-H

New Home, TX 79383

Bullard, TX 75757

Chico, TX 76431

Chico, TX 76431

El Paso, TX 79905

Bryan, TX 77802

Roby, TX 79543

Perrin, TX 76486

Peaster, TX 76485

Orange, TX 77630

Helotes, TX 78023

San Antonio, TX 78221

Lubbock, TX 79403

Rockwall, TX 75087

Martinsville, TX 75958

Wheeler, TX 79096

Claude, TX 79019

Idalou, TX 79329

Whiteface, TX 79379

Plainview, TX 79072

Blue Ridge, TX 75424

Pilot Point, TX 76258

Shallowater, TX 79363

Corsicana, TX 75110

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 23 - Spotted (250 to 250)

ClubWeight City, State Zip

27966

33842

37756

37757

38722

12182

40814

23733

31484

31374

11463

11688

27597

32823

30558

36225

10383

27256

38629

20543

14251

16428

27428

30716

Tag #



1837

1876

1885

1905

1934

2037

2055

2063

2082

2121

2277

2539

2672

2708

2719

2741

2756

2790

2823

2857

2889

2890

2919

2970

2996

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Catelyn Kirkpatrick

Hannah Kruse

Olivia Kuykendall

Sadie Lambright

Hayden Lauhoff

Lindsey Lowry

Benton Lundsford

Mary Beth Lynch

Hank Majewski

Morgan Martinez

Olivia Mercado

Riley Park

Zana Pruitt

Jett Ramaekers

Jessie Ramon

Ellisyn Rea

Jentry Reed

PRESTON RICE

Carson Roberts

Martin Rodriguez

Jadyn Rowan

Cathrine Rowell

Grace Rutledge

Koleson Schilling

Isabelle Schwab

Stanton FFA

Fredericksburg FFA

Sabine Ffa

Lubbock Cooper Ffa

Potter County 4-H

Troup FFA

Slaton FFA

Tioga FFA

Washington County 4-H

Frenship FFA

Talkington FFA

Smith County 4-H

Bremond Ffa

Nazareth FFA

Brownfield FFA

Lubbock Cooper Ffa

Talkington FFA

Gonzales County 4-H

Hamilton FFA

Dimmitt Ffa~1

New Deal FFA

Cotton Center FFA

Seymour Ffa

Slaton FFA

Glenn FFA

Stanton, TX 79782

Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Gladewater, TX 75647

Lubbock, TX 79423-1783

Amarillo, TX 79104

Troup, TX 75789

Slaton, TX 79364

Tioga, TX 76271

Brenham, TX 77833

Wolfforth, TX 79382

Lubbock, TX 79403

Tyler, TX 75702

Bremond, TX 76629

Nazareth, TX 79063

Brownfield, TX 79316

Lubbock, TX 79423-1783

Lubbock, TX 79403

Gonzales, TX 78629

Hamilton, TX 76531

Dimmitt, TX 79027

New Deal, TX 79350

Cotton Center, TX 79021

Seymour, TX 76380

Slaton, TX 79364

Leander, TX 78641

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 23 - Spotted (250 to 250)

Club

PAGE 2

Weight City, State Zip

28269

18804

38979

26466

32025

33808

27690

19552

40809

26982

27696

33811

32789

13700

35042

26455

27698

19196

40802

13781

27537

20389

10971

26692

37168

Tag #



3011

3149

3230

3440

3458

3517

3538

3604

3635

3666

3727

3744

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Shancy Scott

Sophie Smith

Tayden Stewart

Justin Vasquez

JAVEN VILLARREAL

Jordin Wallace

Gentry Wann

Samuel Whalen

Logan Wilhoit

Ryan Willis

Heaton Woodson

Matti Wyatt

Iowa Park Ffa

Canyon FFA-New Braunfels

Davenport FFA

Royse City FFA

Runnels County 4-H

North Shore FFA

Texline FFA

Pearland FFA

Perrin Ffa

Burkburnett FFA

Montgomery County 4-H

Stratford FFA

Iowa Park, TX 76367

New Braunfels, TX 78130

San Antonio, TX 78266

Royse City, TX 75189

Ballinger, TX 76821

Houston, TX 77049

Texline, TX 79087

Pearland, TX 77584

Perrin, TX 76486

Burkburnett, TX 76354

Conroe, TX 77303

Stratford, TX 79084

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 23 - Spotted (250 to 250)

Club

PAGE 3

Weight City, State Zip

36407

15232

15106

14408

40839

39028

15939

12069

23735

36444

30240

40079

Tag #



109

269

312

332

384

571

690

948

987

1018

1108

1110

1125

1140

1153

1278

1340

1452

1612

1720

1724

1973

2239

2362

2427

261

254

265

265

260

264

262

253

260

254

251

259

261

258

254

254

259

259

255

260

265

260

252

258

252

Emma Ayers

Sydney Bodnyk

Katie Braden

Hadlee Brazil

Jaydyn Bruggink

Carly Cieszinski

Carson Cowling

Sam Escamilla

Rachel Fenwick

Zacary Flores

Jaden Gabaldon

lara gabriella

Madison Gamble

Marissa Garcia

Hadley Garrett

Jennifer Grimaldo

Jamy Halliburton

Hayes Hawthorne

Tara Houchin

Abigail Johnson

Colton Johnson

Tucker Lewis

CLAIRE MCNUTT

Aria Morin

McKenna Neeley

Whiteface FFA

Gunter FFA

Glasscock County 4-H

Blue Ridge FFA

Paradise Ffa

Rockwall County 4-H

Wise County 4-H

Whiteface FFA

Hempstead FFA

Roby Ffa

Denver City FFA

Lamar Consolidated Ffa

Silverton Ffa

Plains Ffa

Hardeman County 4-H

Terry County 4-H

Wall FFA

Tahoka FFA

Lamb County 4-H

Randall County 4-H

Brazos County 4-H

Van Alstyne Ffa

Lubbock County 4-H

Brownfield FFA

Frenship FFA

Whiteface, TX 79379

Gunter, TX 75058

Garden City, TX 79739

Blue Ridge, TX 75424

Paradise, TX 76073

Rockwall, TX 75087

Decatur, TX 76234

Whiteface, TX 79379

Hempstead, TX 77445

Roby, TX 79543

Denver City, TX 79323

Rosenberg, TX 77471

Silverton, TX 79257

Plains, TX 79355

Quanah, TX 79252

Brownfield, TX 79316

Wall, TX 76957

Tahoka, TX 79373

Littlefield, TX 79339

Canyon, TX 79015

Bryan, TX 77802

Van Alstyne, TX 75495

Lubbock, TX 79408

Brownfield, TX 79316

Wolfforth, TX 79382

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 24 - Spotted (251 to 265)

Club

PAGE 4

Weight City, State Zip

13949

19345

19105

14232

37917

32828

37754

38625

35975

17822

38119

38849

12300

38039

21125

35096

40258

27790

25702

39833

12197

19616

40804

35089

27000

Tag #



2527

2534

3023

3048

3061

3093

3265

3287

3409

3484

3489

3533

3566

3569

3610

3656

3696

254

254

265

259

264

254

255

264

253

264

253

254

265

265

254

257

259

Nevaeh Pacheco

Hudson Pankey

Payton Seigler

Charlotte Sheets

Haddie Shields

Camryn Skaggs

Jaxon Sullivan

Benjamin Tackitt

Andon Usener

Jace Wade

Macie Waggoner

Avery Walton

Addison Weir

Raylee Weiss

Cash Wheeler

Blake Williamson

Wyatt Winfrey

Frenship FFA

Jacksboro Ffa

Ector FFA

Jayton - Girard FFA

Potter County 4-H

Brazos County 4-H

Idalou Ffa

Meadow Ffa

Fredericksburg FFA

Howe Ffa

Whiteface FFA

Eastland Ffa

Wylie East Ffa

Bastrop County 4-H

Perryton FFA

Ira Ffa

Brock FFA

Wolfforth, TX 79382

Jacksboro, TX 76458

Ector, TX 75439

Jayton, TX 79528

Amarillo, TX 79104

Bryan, TX 77802

Idalou, TX 79329

Meadow, TX 79345

Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Howe, TX 75459

Whiteface, TX 79379

Eastland, TX 76448

Wylie, TX 75098

Bastrop, TX 78602

Perryton, TX 79070

Ira, TX 79527

Weatherford, TX 76087

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 24 - Spotted (251 to 265)

Club

PAGE 5

Weight City, State Zip

26984

23678

38771

25123

32242

40799

27298

34928

18829

19428

13993

17055

14573

40800

31262

33395

31492

Tag #



24

132

232

344

361

437

597

621

817

831

871

879

925

1131

1229

1475

1528

1794

1894

2035

2047

2296

2460

2483

2490

266

269

275

278

269

284

268

271

272

270

267

269

272

269

267

271

276

280

276

282

266

272

284

272

268

Mario Aguilar

Abigail Ballard

Landri Bice

Makenna Bria

Blaize Brown

Brody Busby

Creed Cline

Kayleigh Cole

Kashlee Dickinson

Kathryn Dirkson

Gertie Dudley

Tatum Duncan

Grayson J Ellis

Daniella Garcia

Adley Gonzalez

Myles Heinrich

Blaine Hill

Landon Kelley

Ryleigh Ladig

Jaxon Lowry

Darcy Luedke

Blevin Miller

Brianna Noland

Olivia Obrian

Paislee Oglesby

Reeves County 4-H

Pearland FFA

Randall County 4-H

Wilbarger County 4-H

Dumas Ffa

Arp FFA

Hansford County 4-H

Paradise Ffa

Canyon FFA-Canyon

Decatur FFA

Comal County 4-H

Frenship FFA

Wink FFA

Nederland FFA

Rotan FFA

Tahoka FFA

City View FFA

Howard County 4-H

Paetow FFA

Pottsboro FFA

Bellville FFA

Lubbock Cooper Ffa

Stephenville FFA

Decatur FFA

Hamilton County 4-H

Pecos, TX 79772

Pearland, TX 77584

Canyon, TX 79015

Vernon, TX 76384

Dumas, TX 79029

Arp, TX 75750

Spearman, TX 79081

Paradise, TX 76073

Canyon, TX 79015

Decatur, TX 76234

New Braunfels, TX 78132

Wolfforth, TX 79382

Wink, TX 79789

Nederland, TX 77627

Rotan, TX 79546

Tahoka, TX 79373

Wichita Falls, TX 76306

Big Spring, TX 79721

Katy, TX 77493

Pottsboro, TX 75076

Bellville, TX 77418

Lubbock, TX 79423-1783

Stephenville, TX 76401

Decatur, TX 76234

Hamilton, TX 76531

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 25 - Spotted (266 to 284)

Club

PAGE 6

Weight City, State Zip

32721

12028

32323

36720

30421

40826

20947

37849

32454

37800

14889

26992

37615

23837

17860

27762

36310

23381

21165

19767

38377

40822

17631

37954

20858

Tag #



2509

2571

2668

2720

2773

2831

2838

2845

2894

3009

3160

3341

3755

268

276

270

281

279

270

268

278

273

267

284

272

273

Noelia Ortega

Riggin Pearson

Kylie Price

claudio ramos

Briley Reneau

Kristen Robertson

Madeline Robinson

Rayleigh Rodgers

Mia Rudd

Mccoy Scott

Kenlee Sorrells

Trevor Thompson

Hadley Young

Midland County 4-H

Hockley County 4-H

Mildred FFA

Lamar Consolidated Ffa

Archer City Ffa

Prosper Ffa

Stephenville FFA

Slaton FFA

Smyer Ffa

Kendall County 4-H

Farmersville FFA

Knox County 4-H

Iowa Park Ffa

Midland, TX 79706

Levelland, TX 79336

Corsicana, TX 75109

Rosenberg, TX 77471

Archer City, TX 76351

Blue Ridge, TX 75424

Stephenville, TX 76401

Slaton, TX 79364

Smyer, TX 79367

Boerne, TX 78006

Farmersville, TX 75442

Benjamin, TX 79505

Iowa Park, TX 76367

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 25 - Spotted (266 to 284)

Club

PAGE 7

Weight City, State Zip

29556

22764

30730

40840

10214

14731

17498

27565

22937

24949

14256

25558

36544

Tag #



240

357

389

409

434

496

532

655

733

786

903

1056

1127

1210

1252

1488

1562

1567

1768

1821

1863

1944

1972

1981

2062

285

300

295

300

287

300

286

294

296

290

291

300

300

285

300

298

300

290

295

295

285

300

300

300

291

Autumn Birkenfeld

Makinlee Brookshire

Jordan Brunner

Aubree Bunker

Jayton Burrow

Logan Carlile

Ja'Kobi Castillo

Brayley Cooper

Keaton Crownover

Stetson Davis

Hadden Edington

Paizley Fowler

Alyson Gann

Ava Godines

Cambryn Gratz

Graham Hendon

Sally Hodges

Henley Hoelscher

Tristan Jordan

Dilyn Kieschnick

Tyler Kossey

Damon Leal

Terra Lewis

Addison Liggitt

James Lynch

Nazareth FFA

New Home FFA

Howe Ffa

Friona Ffa

New Home FFA

Bullard Ffa

Hale Center FFA

Robertson County 4-H

Wilbarger County 4-H

Paradise Ffa

Coleman FFA

Peaster FFA

Gunter FFA

Canyon FFA-New Braunfels

Canyon FFA-Canyon

Wellman-Union FFA

Lubbock County 4-H

Shallowater FFA

Lubbock Cooper Ffa

Dime Box FFA

Hutchinson County 4-H

Chico FFA

Van Alstyne Ffa

Smithson Valley Ffa

Moody FFA

Nazareth, TX 79063

New Home, TX 79383

Howe, TX 75459

Friona, TX 79035

New Home, TX 79383

Bullard, TX 75757

Hale Center, TX 79041

Franklin, TX 77856

Vernon, TX 76384

Paradise, TX 76073

Coleman, TX 76834

Peaster, TX 76485

Gunter, TX 75058

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Canyon, TX 79015

Wellman, TX 79378

Lubbock, TX 79408

Shallowater, TX 79363

Lubbock, TX 79423-1783

Dime Box, TX 77853

Stinnett, TX 79083

Chico, TX 76431

Van Alstyne, TX 75495

Spring Branch, TX 78070

Moody, TX 76557

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 26 - Spotted (285 to 300)

Club

PAGE 8

Weight City, State Zip

13751

27935

19420

31770

27990

33877

20403

32796

36727

37853

14079

31564

19375

15237

32485

34995

40816

27379

26573

26021

23481

37939

19785

15002

28601

Tag #



2278

2307

2530

2827

2836

2876

2896

2909

3002

3544

3654

3695

3783

300

288

285

286

287

287

293

300

288

293

289

286

300

Kora (Gracie) Merrell

Kendall Miller

Pierson Pahl

Kaebren Roberts

Kristina Robinson

James Romero

Luke Rudewick

Jakeb Russell

Hadleigh Scott

Alena Ware

Rhett Williams

Waylon Winfrey

Janna Lynn Arnold

Idalou Ffa

Davenport FFA

Decatur FFA

Stratford FFA

Pottsboro FFA

Archer County 4-H

Davenport FFA

Parmer County 4-H

New Home FFA

Mildred FFA

Randall County 4-H

Brock FFA

Cisco Ffa

Idalou, TX 79329

San Antonio, TX 78266

Decatur, TX 76234

Stratford, TX 79084

Pottsboro, TX 75076

Archer City, TX 76351

San Antonio, TX 78266

Bovina, TX 79009

New Home, TX 79383

Corsicana, TX 75109

Canyon, TX 79015

Weatherford, TX 76087

Cisco, TX 76437

Entry No. Exhibitor

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

2023 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Spotted Barrows Show

Class 26 - Spotted (285 to 300)

Class 27 - Champion Spotted Barrow

Class 28 - Reserve Champion Spotted Barrow

Class 110 - Grand Champion Market Barrow

Class 111 - Reserve Grand Champion Market Barrow

Club

PAGE 9

Champion Spotted Barrow

Reserve Champion Spotted Barrow

Grand Champion Market Barrow

Reserve Grand Champion Market Barrow

Weight City, State Zip

27284

15146

37797

40086

19526

10266

15096

31737

27982

30734

32595

31491

17116

Tag #


